Profit and Loss Account

For the Year Ended 31st March 2024

Particulars

Revenue from Operations

Other Income

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold

Employee Benefits Expense
Depreciation & Amortization Expense
Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit Before Tax

Tax Expense

Profit After Tax

Notes:

e Allamounts are in INR, unless stated otherwise.
e Refer to accompanying notes for detailed breakdown of each line item.

Important Notes about this Document:

Year Ended
31-Mar-2024

15,00,000

60,000

7,20,000

2,40,000

75,000

1,35,000

98,000

Year Ended
31-Mar-2023

13,50,000

55,000

15,60,000

6,90,000

2,10,000

70,000

1,25,000

11,70,000

3,90,000

82,000

2,92,000

14,05,000

10,95,000

3,10,000

2,28,000

This statement summarizes the revenues, expenses, and resulting profit or loss over a financial year.
Itis a key document for stakeholders to assess a company's financial performance.
Prepared as per applicable accounting standards and legal requirements.

Results must be audited by certified auditors before publication in the annual report.
Figures may need further context from supporting schedules and management discussion.
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