

Profit and Loss Account

For the Year Ended 31st March 2024

Particulars	Note	Year Ended 31-Mar-2024	Year Ended 31-Mar-2023
Revenue from Operations	1	15,00,000	13,50,000
Other Income	2	60,000	55,000
Total Income		15,60,000	14,05,000
Cost of Goods Sold	3	7,20,000	6,90,000
Employee Benefits Expense	4	2,40,000	2,10,000
Depreciation & Amortization Expense	5	75,000	70,000
Other Expenses	6	1,35,000	1,25,000
Total Expenses		11,70,000	10,95,000
Profit Before Tax		3,90,000	3,10,000
Tax Expense	7	98,000	82,000
Profit After Tax		2,92,000	2,28,000

Notes:

- All amounts are in INR, unless stated otherwise.
- Refer to accompanying notes for detailed breakdown of each line item.

Important Notes about this Document:

- This statement summarizes the revenues, expenses, and resulting profit or loss over a financial year.
- It is a key document for stakeholders to assess a company's financial performance.
- Prepared as per applicable accounting standards and legal requirements.
- Results must be audited by certified auditors before publication in the annual report.
- Figures may need further context from supporting schedules and management discussion.